体 育 学 院 课 程 表
	星  期
	一
	二
	三
	四
	五
	六

	节  次
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	2012级
	体育教育本1
	科目
	
	
	
	
	计算机基础

张志刚

四层多媒体
	上机

单
	
	英语

范素萍

四层多媒体
	大学语文

李太林
	
	
	思德

周伟
	
	
	职业生涯规划

乔东方

四层多媒体
	
	
	军事理论

唐拥军四层多媒体


	英语

范素萍

四层多媒体
	思德

周伟单
	
	
	

	
	
	教师
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	地点
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	体育教育本2
	科目
	
	
	思德

侯志强
	
	
	
	
	
	军事理论

唐拥军四层多媒体


	大学语文

李太林


	
	思德

侯志强单
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	教师
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	地点
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	体育教育本3
	科目
	
	
	
	思德

侯志强
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	思德

侯志强双
	大学语文

李太林
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	教师
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	地点
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	体育教育本4
	科目
	
	思德

薛秀兰
	
	
	
	计算机基础

杜涛

四层多媒体
	
	
	
	上机

单
	
	英语

范素萍

四层多媒体
	思德

薛秀兰单
	大学语文

郝桂萍
	
	职业生涯规划

乔东方

四层多媒体
	
	
	
	英语

范素萍

四层多媒体
	
	
	

	
	
	教师
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	地点
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	体育教育本5
	科目
	大学语文

郝桂萍
	
	思德

薛秀兰
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	思德

薛秀兰双
	
	
	
	
	军事理论

唐拥军四层多媒体


	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	教师
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	地点
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	民传本1
	科目
	
	大学语文

郝桂萍
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	教师
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	地点
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


